127 —7

N
X # W
#wo#t
& A *

2 H B ~ 8

§E8s<¢°
ot ¥ E
[

F Il HT

2055 N—7

B &
X R
Al RF A A
= R i

2 H B ~ W

§8 s <™
e Mo
H
™

3T IN—T

SHIKAKITA Jr
PATECE TS
X &
R E®

2 B =~ 3

=3
F

§ 8 s <

B
HE

R

B &
18 M
[T

o
=R
K 15
F

L5
5 R
x5
L5

L5
LR
WA
X BR

AL
L5
= A
EE

®m s
=&
%'
L&

2f
—2E
(AB) —
ot

(A3)

‘Aﬁ

(B3)
L
44

3fi

24

& ( 5 F ) £ = B B
I (A1) I (A1) IME 32 vs 51 Kl
(A9 (B1)  #%t 47 vs 25 AKX
14 (C5) /MR 12 vs 66 #it
(c5) (D5 (D5) E#IL 28 vs 27 ALAX
um (A)  FE 25 vs 39 JLAX
(B1) (B9) XR#l 22 vs 60 #%t
m v
(AB) —
\/ (c1)
co) (C1y EH 47 vs 45 FHE
<F5> (D1) &tk 34 vs 26 FJIET
<E5> (E5) @B 35 vs 36 &ik
(F5)  #E 68 vs 19 FIIAT
(D1) (Co) EEL 77 vs 290 FIIET
(D9)  HE 44 vs 26 HE
I (A2) I
Nen (A BE 3 v 5 KX
14 (B2) HIFFPED 46 vs 17 =it
(C6) >< (D6 (C6) EE 25 vs 61 BIAFHE
(1) J (D6) KW 56 vs 35 Z=Iith
Y (B2)
m
{D5) _
v (c2) VI
4
(E1) (F6 (C2) FH 31 vs 33 AFH
(E6) >< (D2)  &#H 27 vs 20 EAM
(F1) 14 (E6) FH 38 vs 25 &
F6 ot oy )
/ 02 (F6) EFH 34 vs 54 HH
VI
I (E1) I
(c2) (E1) sHKAKITAJr 29 ys 89 Yr4=—#yR
14 (F1) K# 52 vs 30 REM™
(A5) (B5) (AB) sukaxmaw 29 vs 79 KHK
(02) (B5) vr=—t2 37 vs 44 REFE
__ <F1)
= {E5) _
(E2) VI
(E2)
(B6) (E2) EEfE 49 vs 36 WEH
(A6) (F2) E=F# 31 vs 27 EHAT
(F2) 14 (A6) EEfE 35 vs 32 EEFEHE
L (F2) (B6) ®WE 44 vs 32 HA™

12—
»
1 #B1t
2 X#u
3 ES S
4 INGR
[
1 HE
2 it
3 HiE
4 F)IET
2055 N—F
3
1
2
3
4
z
1
2
3
4
3T I—7
S
1
2
3
4
h
1
2
3
4

R
12
BiE
=

z=
ES

et
Rk
B



